
Show #51824: CRCHA Show #5 & Shoot Out (5/18/2024-5/19/2024)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 83 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 145.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank$1290.00

2 141 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano 145.50 John Pascoe$1075.00

3 180 Wicked Weys Lance Johnston 145.00 Jason Johnson$860.00

4 23 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 143.50 Haley Garcia$645.00

5 168 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 142.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$430.00

6T 13 Timetogetyourshineon Andrew Steiger 141.50 Angelo Greco

6T 175 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite 141.50 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

6T 123 To Timing Pepto Mallory Holland-Valdez 141.50 Liz Hudson

9 70 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw 139.00 Jason Grimshaw

10 140 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 137.50 Fred Marrs

11 147 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 134.00 Quail Run Reining Horses

12 61 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons 133.50 Elizabeth Poor

13T 170 Wood U Just Do It Wyatt Fisher 71.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

13T 46 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 71.00 Janet Handtmann

NP 211 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 0.00 Hanne Dreier

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 83 Smooth Outta Style Tucker Robinson 145.50 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

2 141 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano 145.50 John Pascoe

3 180 Wicked Weys Lance Johnston 145.00 Jason Johnson

4 23 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 143.50 Haley Garcia

5 168 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 142.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

6T 13 Timetogetyourshineon Andrew Steiger 141.50 Angelo Greco

6T 175 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite 141.50 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

6T 123 To Timing Pepto Mallory Holland-Valdez 141.50 Liz Hudson

9 70 Diamond J Starlite Jason Grimshaw 139.00 Jason Grimshaw

10 140 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano 137.50 Fred Marrs

11 61 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons 133.50 Elizabeth Poor

12T 170 Wood U Just Do It Wyatt Fisher 71.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

12T 46 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 71.00 Janet Handtmann

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 23 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 143.50 Haley Garcia$260.00

2 190 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson 139.00 Karen & Megan Haugland$195.00

3 64 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash 134.50 Jamisen Cash$130.00

4 147 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser 134.00 Quail Run Reining Horses$65.00

5 75 Pepto And Jac Preston Williams 132.50 Preston Williams

6 46 Bets R Dual Candace Cameron 71.00 Janet Handtmann

NP 113 Shiney Nu Guns Luis Valdez 0.00 Deanna Johnson

13. CRCHA CLOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 23 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia 143.50 Haley Garcia

2 190 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson 139.00 Karen & Megan Haugland

3 118 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge 135.50 Nancy Ingebrigtsen

134.50

134.00

4 64 Dun Playn Wright

5 147 Magical Voodoo

6 46 Bets R Dual

Jamisen Cash

Pat Wickenheiser

Candace Cameron 71.00

Jamisen Cash

Quail Run Reining Horses

Janet Handtmann
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